TAIN
oo™ Ass,

<

Q

MERLIN"

LAW GROUP

,A\ SITLAW
~

—LEGAL PC

www.pearsonlegalpc.com

L PEARSON

i
L0
BRASHER

LAW FIRM
]
|

AN
PS

TRUE NarTH

ENGINEERING

Forensics
Appraisals

Construction

Services

£\
> g5 PICKETT

2

\\] CONSULTING

Appraisal and Umpire Services

7:30
9:00
9:15
10:00

10:15

11:15

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

2:45

3:45

4:00

5:00

Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, New Mexico, Utah, Wyoming

THURSDAY, MAY 2

BREAKFAST
WELCOME!

CO Dept. of Insurance
BREAK

The Great Debate on All Things Hail &
Appraisal Related -PART 1*

BREAK

The Great Debate on All Things Hail &
Appraisal Related - PART 2*

LUNCH / Table Talk

The Impacts Severe Weather Has On
Insurance Claims**

BREAK

How Understanding Court Cases Can
Help Navigate Claims*

BREAK

Structural Fires: Wildfire vs Common*

Happy Hour Reception

David Hann - President

Commisioner Michael Conway

Chip Merlin - Merlin Law Group
Steve Badger- Zelle LLP

Chip Merlin -Merlin Law Group
Steve Badger- Zelle LLP

Derik Kline - Hail Trace

Chris Drake - SJJ Law

Michael Schaan -
Restoration Consulting LLC

Sponsor: Merlin Law Group

FRIDAY, MAY 3

7:30

9:00

10:00

10:15

11:30

12:30
1:15
2:15
2:30
3:30
3:45

BREAKFAST

United Policyholders: Insurance
Disaster Advocacy*

BREAK
Claims Investigation & Documentation*®

Application of Industry Standards to
Claims Handling: Building a Solid Claim
& Identifying Bad Faith Conduct**

LUNCH

Wear & Tear vs Hail*

Break

Trends in Carrier Practices**

Wrap & Adjorn

Annual Member Meeting

Valerie Brown - United Policyholders

David Princeton - Advocate Risk Network

Clint Brasher - Brasher Law Firm

Mathew Mulholland - Listen to This Bull

Jonathan Bukowski - Merlin Law Group

RMAPIA BOD & Members Only

*CE credit course for CO. **CE credit course for CO & NV. Attendees are responsible for documenting their own continuing education credits and must sign

and submit a form for each course offered to receive credit. No unauthorized taping, filming, streaming. Agenda subject to change.



