

















RMAPIA Spring 2024 Seminar May 2-3 Omni Interlocken - Broomfield, Colorado

Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, New Mexico, Utah, Wyoming

THURSDAY, MAY 2

7:30	BREAKFAST	
9:00	WELCOME!	David Hann - President
9:15	CO Dept. of Insurance	Commisioner Michael Conway
10:00	BREAK	
10:15	The Great Debate on All Things Hail & Appraisal Related -PART 1*	Chip Merlin - Merlin Law Group Steve Badger- Zelle LLP
11:15	BREAK	
11:30	The Great Debate on All Things Hail & Appraisal Related - PART 2*	Chip Merlin -Merlin Law Group Steve Badger- Zelle LLP
12:30	LUNCH / Table Talk	
1:30	The Impacts Severe Weather Has On Insurance Claims**	Derik Kline - Hail Trace
2:30	BREAK	
2:45	How Understanding Court Cases Can Help Navigate Claims*	Chris Drake - SJJ Law
3:45	BREAK	
4:00	Structural Fires: Wildfire vs Common*	Michael Schaan - Restoration Consulting LLC

FRIDAY, MAY 3

5:00 Happy Hour Reception

FRIDAY, MAY 3			
7:30	BREAKFAST		
9:00	United Policyholders: Insurance Disaster Advocacy*	Valerie Brown - United Policyholders	
10:00	BREAK		
10:15	Claims Investigation & Documentation*	David Princeton - Advocate Risk Network	
11:30	Application of Industry Standards to Claims Handling: Building a Solid Claim & Identifying Bad Faith Conduct**	Clint Brasher - Brasher Law Firm	
12:30	LUNCH		
1:15	Wear & Tear vs Hail*	Mathew Mulholland - Listen to This Bull	
2:15	Break		
2:30	Trends in Carrier Practices**	Jonathan Bukowski - Merlin Law Group	
3:30	Wrap & Adjorn		
3:45	Annual Member Meeting	RMAPIA BOD & Members Only	

Sponsor: Merlin Law Group